Place Back#

Show #062621: Adco #1° (06/26/2021-06/27/2021)
200. CoWN VAA: Novice All Around - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Points

Owner's Name
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~

753
724
705
704
727
703
725

Little Starry Stik
Gotcha This Time

IT SPARKLES KENAI
Frosty Fritz Miss
Stormy Bar None
Docs Bensons Badger

Four Chrx Smart

Laura Bergroth
Susan Thomas
CALLIE JONES
Cindy Sharpe
Greg Smith
Brittany Brazelton

George Logan

33.00
27.00
25.00
1600
16.00
15.00
14.00

Warrick Bergroth

CALLIE JONES
Cindy Sharpe



Show #062621: Adco #1° (06/26/2021-06/27/2021)

201. CoWN VPLS: Novice Pleasure - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points  Owner's Name — -
1 753 Litle Starry Stik Laura Bergroth R *3 50 1;] Sn VE;‘"—L E;)qqrmn
2 705 IT SPARKLES KENAI CALLIF JONFS ‘100 900 CALLIE JONES
3 727 Stormy Bar None Greg Snuth (4 50 800
4 703 Docs Bensons Badaer Buttany Brazelton 62 00 700
OP1 & 724 Gotcha This Time Susan Thomas 100 600
OP'6 718 Jon Ut E Meden Anne MacGuie 60 00 500
OP2 T 704 Frosly Frtz Miss Cindy Shaipe 70 50 400  Cindy Sharpe
Op28 752 Pale Face Encore BRYAN VIAL B4 50 300  BRYAN VIAL
OPr e 7258 Four Chrx Sman George Logan 57 00 200
OF3+ 10 763 Maples Little Spark Ken Davis 65 50 100
202. CoWN VRNN: Novice Reining - Shown: 8
__ PlaceBack# Horse's Name _____Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
705 IT SPARKLES KENAI CALLIE JONES 68 00 800 CALLIE JONES
2 7583 Lutle Starry Stik Laura Bergroth 68 00 700  Warnck Bergroth
3 724 Gotcha This Time Susan Thomas 66 50 600
4 704 Frosty Fritz Miss Cindy Sharpe $5350 500 Cindy Sharpe
5 752 Pale Face Encore BRYAN VIAL 6200 400 BRYANVIAL
5 725 Four Chrx Sman George Logan 5150 300
OP1 7 727 Stormy Bar None Greg Smith 5150 200
OP28 703 Docs Bensons Badger Brittany Brazelton 64 50 100
203. CoWN VTRL: Novice Trail - Shown: 10
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points  Owner's Name
1 753 Litle Starry Stik Laura Bergroth 7550 1000  Warnck Bergroth
2 763 Maples Little Spark Ken Davis 7400 900
3 724 Gotcha This Time Susan Thomas 7300 800
4 705 |IT SPARKLES KENAI CALLIE JONES 70 50 700 CALLIE JONES
5 725 Four Chrx Smart George Logan 66 00 6500
6 718 Jon Ut E Meiden Anne MacGuire 6350 500
7 727 Stormy Bar None Greg Smith 6100 400
8 703 Docs Bensens Badger Brittany Brazelton 56 50 300
9 704 Frosty Fritz Miss Cindy Sharpe 5600 200 Cindy Sharpe
10 752 Pale Face Encore BRYAN VIAL 54 00 100 BRYAN VIAL
204, CoWN VWCH: Novice Working Cow - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points  Owner's Name
1 724 Gotcha This Time Susan Thomas 69 50 700
2 753 Little Starry Stik Laura Bergroth G900 600 Warnck Bergroth
3 704 Frosty Fritz Miss Cindy Sharpe 68 50 500 Cindy Sharpe
4 703 Docs Bensons Badger Bnttany Brazelton 68 00 4 00
5 725 Four Chrx Smart George Logan 67 50 300
& 727 Stormy Bar None Greg Smith 67 00 200
/705 1T SPARKLES KENAI CALLIE JONES 6350 100 CALLIE JONES




